
Date: 10/13/2023 Read By: Kate Chagnon

Time: 2:00 p.m. Recorded By: David King

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

25.42$        
25.50$        

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:

 
 
 

Solicitation #/Description:

1st Interventions Inc.*
CompACT Family Services
Arkansas Childrens Hospital
 
 

Proposal Submitted By:

710-24-0009 Health and Well Being

300.00
299.06

RFP Proposal Tab

Cost 
Grand Total 

Score     
*Weighted 

Technical Proposal 
Score + Cost Score

Weighted 
Technical 
Proposal 

Score
Cost

RFP Opening

Cost Score

Arkansas Children's Hospital

*Prospective Contractor did not meet minimum weighted technical proposal score. Refer to Section 3.1.F of the solicitation. 

 
 
 
 

855.10
891.49

316.87
555.10
592.43
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