RFP Proposal Tab

Solicitation #/Description: 710-24-0009 Health and Well Being

	RFP								
Date:	10/13/2023	Read By:	Kate Chagnon	Weighted					Grand Total Score *Weighted Technical Proposal Score + Cost Score
Time:	2:00 p.m.	Recorded By:	David King	Technical Proposal Score	Cost				
Proposal Submitted By:					Cost	Cost Score		-	
				Max. Possible: 700	COSI		Max. Possible:	300	Max. Possible: 1,000
1st Inter	rventions Inc.*	316.87							
CompACT Family Services				555.10	\$	25.42	300.00		855.10
Arkansas Childrens Hospital				592.43	\$	25.50	299.06		891.49

*Prospective Contractor did not meet minimum weighted technical proposal score. Refer to Section 3.1.F of the solicitation.

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor: Arkansas Children's Hospital